VIASS

o

REF: # 8333

BESCHRIJVING

Luxury villa in Rincon de Loix area, recently building. Large rooms.
Furnished and equipped kitchen. Marble floor. A/C and C/H for heating
floor

INFO

PRIJS:

TYPE HUIS:
PLAATS:
SLAAPKAMERS:
Badkamers:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):
Terras (m2):
Years:

Floor:

bericht

iberiaproperty

BENIDORM

2.289.000 €
Villa's
Benidorm

4

3

497

1.016

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



